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Num
1003
1091
1045
1083
1171
1037
1095
1178
1002
1097

1018
1179
1071
1047
1134
1202
1065
1156
1196
1075
1088
1125
1111
1068
1209
1085
1174
1205
1203
1017
1044
1046
1033
1109
1114
1136
1067
1126

Personal Run 13 anos - 5 e 10km - Uberaba/MG- 2024

Atleta
AILTON MESSIAS MIRANDA

JOAO PAULO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

CRISTIANO MARTINS DE ALMEIDA
JAILSON DE LIMA PROCOPIO
RENATO GASPAR MACIEL

CASSIO VIANA DE LIMA JUNIOR
JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES

ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA

JOSE ROBERTO LAURENTINO DOS
SANTOS

ANDERSON SILVA DOS SANTOS
ROMULO ANTONY FERNANDES
GUALTHER ROBERTO DA SILVA
DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS

MARCIO CONSTANCIO DA SILVA
WANDERSON COUTINHO DA SILVA
FLAVIO ALVES DE ANDRADE FELIPE
PABLO SILVA ALVES

VALDEIR BORGES

GUSTAVO RIBEIRO CAPUCCI
RHANDER BORGES CHAGAS
LUCIANO GONCALVES DE LIMA
LEANDRO RODRIGUES

GILSON DOS SANTOS

OSMAR PEDROSO

JEFFERSON OLIVEIRA SANTOS
RICARDO SANTOS SIQUEIRA
WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES
WELLINGTON SABINO DA SILVA
ANDERSON CLEBER

CRISTIANO GIULIANO FERREIRA
DANIEL BILHARINHO

BRUNO CORREA OLIVEIRA
KAYRON SANCHES LACERDA LIMA
LEONARDO CESAR RIBEIRO PRATA
MARCIO PEREIRA DE LIMA
GERSON CARVALHO

LUIS FELIPPE DE CARVALHO
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47
22
37
38
42
22
67
44
47
37

30
44
25
32
59
44
50
30
45
38
30
49
31
43
65
30
34
51
43
46
31
43
42
41
47
49
40
26

Idd.

MASC

M4554
M1624
M3544
M3544
M3544
M1624
M6599
M3544
M4554
M3544

M2534
M3544
M2534
M2534
M5564
M3544
M4554
M2534
M4554
M3544
M2534
M4554
M2534
M3544
M6599
M2534
M2534
M4554
M3544
M4554
M2534
M3544
M3544
M3544
M4554
M4554
M3544
M2534
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ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM:

Equipe Tempo
OXIGENIO VO2 00:36:17
MAEDA SPORT 00:36:49
PERSONAL RUN 00:37:58
PACE RUNNERS 00:39:10
PERSONAL RUN 00:39:11

00:39:30

NAO TEM 00:40:14
PERSONAL RUN 00:41:59
PERSONAL RUN 00:43:10
PACE RUNNERS 00:43:27
PACE RUNNERS 00:43:57
00:44:21

SALVA RUNNERS 00:44:44
PERSONAL RUN 00:45:38
PERSONAL RUN 00:46:31
PACE RUNNERS 00:46:59
PERSONAL RUN 00:47:15
00:47:17

PERSONAL RUN 00:47:19
CROSSFIT ZEBU 00:47:39
PC GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:47:43
SEM EQUIPE 00:47:45
RW RUNNERS 00:47:46
PACE RUNNERS 00:47:48
00:47:58

PERSONAL RUN 00:48:19
PACE RUNNERS 00:48:48
PERSONAL RUN 00:49:00
00:49:27

RW RUNNERS 00:50:02
PACE RUNNERS 00:50:13
TEAM ZECA FEIRA 00:50:18
PERSONAL RUN 00:50:18
PACE RUNNERS 00:50:18
PERSONAL RUN 00:51:05
RW RUNNERS 00:51:31
RW RUNNERS 00:51:46
LC4 00:52:19

www.sportbro.com.br



39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69

70
71
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1041
1162
1184
1200
1197
1195
1159

1122
1146
1063
1210
1050

1049
1030
1073
1175

1032
1160

1019
1144
1057
1113
1181
1158
1072
1177
1059
1024

1127

1204
1147

1007
1131
1092
1105

Personal Run 13 anos - 5 e 10km - Uberaba/MG- 2024

CLAUDIO DO SANTOS FERREIRA
RAILTON CEZAR FERREIRA

SERGIO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
VINICIUS MOTA DE SOUSA

VANDERLEI ALVES DA SILVA

TIAGO POTENZA LINHARES

PEDRO HENRIQUE LEOPOLDINO DE
OLIVEIRA

LUCAS GIROTTO DA CRUZ

MATHEUS LELIS NOGUEIRA
FERNANDO SEIXLACK SILVA

CARLOS MENDES

EDUARDO MATEUS TOSTA DA CUNHA

DIONEZIO FERNANDES MAIA
BRUNO BOTELHO

GUILHERME GUIMARAES ALVES
RICARDO VIEIRA BORGES

BRUNO CARLOS

PEDRO PAULO PRATA BORGES DE
PAIVA

ANDRE LUIS TRINDADE
MARIO MOLIMAR

EZEQUIEL MENEZES
LEONARDO AGUETONI
RUTIELY TOMAZ SILVA

PAULO JOSE FERREIRA JUNIOR
GUILHERME FERREIRA COSTA
ROGERIO DE SOUSA SURIANI
FELIPE DA SILVA

ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA

LUIS NELSON RODRIGUES MOREIRA
JUNIOR

WESLLEY DA SILVA

MATHEUS MENDONCA RODRIGUES DA
CUNHA

ALEXANDRE DE ALMEIDA SOARES
MARCELO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
JOAO PESSOA V. NETO

JUNIOR MATTEI

10KM
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49
54
43
17
52
45
36

38
45
38
38
34

47
39
37
45

37
43

42
35
32
37
36
25
19
41
26
66

38

44

40
47
36
35

MASC

M4554
M4554
M3544
M1624
M4554
M4554
M3544

M3544
M4554
M3544
M3544
M2534

M4554
M3544
M3544
M4554

M3544
M3544

M3544
M3544
M2534
M3544
M3544
M2534
M1624
M3544
M2534
M6599

M3544

M3544
M0015

M3544
M4554
M3544
M3544

SPORTBRO
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13
15
16
10

14
17
18
15

19
20

21
22
11
23
24
12

25
13

26

27

28
16
29
30

ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM:

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
LC4
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

CODAY TEAM
AGUETONI
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS

RUN

CROSSFIT ZEBU

ENFERMAGEM -
UBERABA

PERSONAL RUN

MAEDASPORTES

PERSONAL RUN

AGUETONI

PJR PERSONAL

PERSONAL RUN

RW RUNNERS

ACRU/GARIMPO
RUNNERS

PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

00:52:21
00:53:15
00:53:25
00:53:26
00:53:29
00:54:03
00:54:04

00:54:05
00:54:20
00:54:45
00:54:54
00:54:57

00:54:58
00:55:39
00:57:11
00:57:15

00:57:47
00:58:03

00:58:30
00:58:54
00:58:58
00:59:27
00:59:34
00:59:54
01:00:38
01:01:10
01:01:24
01:02:58

01:03:01

01:03:02
01:03:06

01:03:19
01:03:32
01:04:17
01:04:23
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74 1116
75 1062
76 = 1112
77 1077
78 1074
79 1182
80 1082
81 1004
82 1053
83 1167
84 1094
85 1108
86 1129
87 1170
88 1137
89 1153
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Personal Run 13 anos - 5 e 10km - Uberaba/MG- 2024

LEUBERT THIAGO TALALA RIZZETO
FERNANDO FELIX DE LIMA
LEANDRO ROSA DIAS
IRONALDO JOSE DA SILVA
GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA E OLIVEIRA
SAMUEL TOLEDO YOU HSIN MA
FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS

ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR

ELSON FERREIRA DA CUNHA
RENAN FELIPE MARTINS

JOSE CARLOS BENTO

KAYKE MENDONCA DE QUEIROZ
MACIEL RAMOS LIBORIO

RENATO FLORENCIO PAVANELLI
ORTEGA

MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN
NELSON RIBEIRO FILHO

10KM
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33
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20
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60

MASC

M3544
M3544
M2534
M4554
M2534
M3544
M4554
M5564
M5564
M2534
M6599
M1624
M2534
M3544

M6599
M5564

SPORTBRO

31
32
14
17
15
33

16

17
34

ACRU

STUDIO 7

BELIEVE
RW RUNNERS
ACRU UBERBABA
PERSONAL RUN

PC

RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
GOSTO DE FESTA

ORG: PERSONAL RUN CRONOMETRAGEM:

01:05:47
01:06:07
01:06:32
01:07:17
01:08:57
01:09:02
01:10:11
01:10:12
01:10:46
01:13:01
01:13:02
01:13:21
01:14:48
01:14:52

01:15:38
01:29:19
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